Fage i Q,S ]G L~Garmasl’xova

Fattcrn Namc: QS ]G L~Garmashova
Dcsignccl By: Michele Sagetta

ComPangz [Heaven and Ear‘ch Designs Jnc.
Copgright: 2015 |rina (Garmashova ®

Fabric: | inen 25, White
200w X 285h Stitches
Size: 25 Count, 8w X 11-3/8hin

F|oss (/lsccl for I:u” 5titchcs:
Symbol Strands Tgpc Numbcr Color

] « 2 DMC i White

O % 2 DMC 152 Shell Pink-MD LT
o % 2 DMC 159 Gray Plue-l T

B 9 2 DMC 160 Gray Blue-MD
m * 2 DMC 1é9 Pewter-| T

O o 2 DMC 225 Shell Pink-CILVY LT
H . 2 DMC 3o Mahogany-MD
¢ 2 DMC 307 [_emon

E = 2 DMC »io Plack

0 ¢ 2 DMC »is Steel Gray-I T
B 2 DMC 336 Navy Blue

[ | * 2 DMC 400 Malﬁogan3~DK

B x 2 DMC 43+ Brown-[ T

0 a0 2 DMC 43¢ Tan

[ » 2 DMC 469 Avocado (Green
O > 2 DMC 524 Fern Green-VY LT
B 2 DMC 535 Ash Gray-VY LT
] N 2 DMC 606 Brigl‘ut@range-Rcd
B A 2 DMC 646 Bcavchrag~DK
I o* 2 DMC ¢é47 Beaver Gray-MD
O 4 2 DMC ¢é4s Beaver Gray-L T
C. 2 DMC 720 Orange Spice-DK
0 ¢ 2 DMC 727 TopazVYLT

O x 2 DMC 728 T opaz

0 & 2 DMC 729 Old Gold-MD

= < 2 DMC 740 T angerine

0 7 2 DMC 741 Tangerine-MD

O x 2 DMC 742 Tangerine-l_ T

O z 2 DMC 743 Yellow-MD

H & 2 DMC 780 Topaz-(JL VY DK
H o 2 DMC 782 Topaz-DK

H -+ 2 DMC 783 Topaz-MD
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
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792
796
797
798
814
815
817
819
842
894
898
900
918
9219
921
922
951
9%8
946
947
950
961
962
971
972
973
977
995
3041
3042
3064
%072
%0738
5326
%28
5371
3688
5689
5727
2747
5752
5756

Cornflower Blue-DIK.
Royal Blue-DK.
Rogal Blue

Delft BIUC-—DK
Gamct~DK
Garnet~MD

Coral Red-VY DK
Baby Pink-] T

Beige Brown-VY LT
Carnation~\/Y LT
Coffee Brown-VY DK
Burnt Orange-DK
Red COPPCF”DK
Red CoPPer

COPPer

Copper-LT

Antiquc Blue-MD
Coffee Brown-(JL. DK
Burnt Orange~MD
Bumt Orange

Dcscrt SanCLLT
Dusty Rose~DK
Dustg Rosc~MD
Fumpkin

Canary-DK
Canar5~5RT
Golden Brown-| T

[ lectric Blue-DK.
Antiquc \/iolct~MD
Antique Violet-] T
Desert Sanci

Beaver Grayg-VY LT
Golden Yellow-VY LT
Rose-|_ T
Salmon-PDK

Plack Prown
Mauve-MD
Mauve-| T

Antique Mauve-l T
Bluc Violet-VY LT
Antique Blue- VY LT
Baby Boluc-UIL VY LT
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Numbcr Color
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

5770
3771
3772
5773
3776
5778
%820
3827
%8%8
%852
3855
3861
5867

Tawny-VY LT

Terra Cotta-(UIL VY LT
Desert Sand-VY DK
Desert Sand-MD
Mahogany-| T

Terra Cotta~LT
Straw-DK

Golden Prown-Fale

| avender Blue-DK
Straw-\VY DK
Autumn GO!&»-LT
Cocoa-] T

Mocha Bcigc~MD
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USagc 5ummarg
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skcin Lcngth: 313%.0in

Tgpc Number Tull Half Quartcr Petite Back(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Bead Skcin [ st.

ODMC 538 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 152 280 O 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 159 i34 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 160 03 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BEDMC 169 230 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 225 319 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 301 884 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 307 3287 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
mDMC 310 426 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 318 227 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DOMC 336 28% O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
B DMC 400 2048 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 424 130 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 436 20% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 469 58 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
ODMC 524 65 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 535 686 O 6] o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 606 i85 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BEDMC 646 321 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 647 95 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CODMC 648 186 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 720 22%6 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CODMC 727 281 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 728 1602 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
O DMC 729 14 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 740 2710 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 741 984 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 742 018 o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 743 1037 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 780 71 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
EDMC 782 389 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
EDMC 78» 44 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC 792 75 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDOMC 796 3%18 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDOMC 797 488 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDMC 798 665 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
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THPC Number Full Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

BDMC si4 1388 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC s8is 1875 O 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o .000
mDMC si7 1471 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 819 344 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
COODMC 842 404 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 894 32 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC s9s 43 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 900 72 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BEDMC 918 32% 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDMC 919 1606 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 921 462 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 922 79 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 9% 109 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDMC 938 i74 o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 946 1159 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 947 io o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 950 328 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 941 74 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
O DMC 962 55 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 971 1702 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 972 4526 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 2.000
CODMC 973 1358 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 977 128 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 995 269% O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 2041 409 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 3042 2220 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3064 463 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 3072 509 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 3078 406 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 3226 49 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3328 103 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DOMC 3371 266 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC »és8 99 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 ) 0 1.000
COODMC 3489 46 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 3727 237 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 3747 257 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CODMC 3752 193 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CODMC 3756 257 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CODMC 3770 659 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 3771 220 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
EDMC 3772 598 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 3773 322 0O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
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THPC Number Full Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

EDMC 3776 422 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 3778 21 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o .000
ODMC 3820 599 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
ODMC 3827 244 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 3838 89 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 3852 29%3% 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o .000
CODMC 3855 247 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
EDMC 3861 391 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
EDMC 3863 204 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000



